
8/2/2024 1:32:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 15-ECC SL EVERETT READY RTN %SILVER LAKE SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:15-ECC SL EVERETT READY RTN

Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:17.09 mi.

REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 BOTHELL

12:05 pm ORIGIN SILVER LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CT BUS STOP

12:24 pm STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]

12:27 pm STOP LAKE PARK-11005 16TH AVE SE [SE]

12:28 pm STOP 16TH @ NORTHLAKE APTS ENTRANCE [NW]

11000 16TH AVE SE

12:30 pm STOP 16TH @ BRECKENRIDGE ENTRANCE [NW]

12:34 pm STOP 1701/1600 121st ST SE Charter Club [NE]

12:36 pm STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 13TH DR SE [NE]

12:39 pm STOP 129th St SE @ 12TH DR SE [S]

12:40 pm STOP 130TH ST SE @ 12TH DR SE [N]

12:43 pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 12th St SE [S]

12:44 pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [SW]

12:44 pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [S]

12:51 pm STOP PENNY CREEK KINDERCARE [W]

1:15 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/1/2024



8/2/2024 1:32:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 103-ECC SILVERLK EREADY DK RTN %SILVER LAKE SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:103-ECC SILVERLK EREADY DK RTN

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:45.78 mi.

11:47 am ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

SPED BUS LOAD POINT

12:05 pm STOP SILVER LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DO NOT GO INTO APT COMPLEX

12:23 pm STOP 13105 21st @ GATEWAY APT ENTRANCE [NW]

12:30 pm STOP 3830 119TH PL SE [SE]

12:35 pm STOP 4007 112TH ST SE [N]

12:45 pm STOP 4614 150TH PL SE [SW]

12:50 pm STOP 3622 156TH PLACE SE/3621 156TH PL SE [N]

12:53 pm STOP 15520 30TH AVE SE [NW]

1:02 pm STOP 17912 20TH AVE SE [W]

1:22 pm STOP 24005 50TH PL W [E]

1:55 pm END MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024


